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Revised Undergraduate Admission Schedule for the 

Academic Session 2020-2021 

Activity Date 

Online Filling Up of Admission Forms by the 
Candidates 

From 10.08.20(Monday), 10 a.m. 
onwards to 24.08.20(Monday), till 12 
p.m.(midnight). 

Publication of Provisional Merit list 
&  1st  Admission Allowed List 

26.08.20(Wednesday) at 5 p.m. 

Intimation of any objection/Claim by the applicants 
against the Provisional Merit List 

From 26.08.20(Wednesday), 5 p.m. 
onwards to 27.08.20(Thursday) till 4 
p.m. 

Publication of Final Merit List 29.08.20(Saturday) at 10 a.m. 

Dates of Provisional Admission from 1 st  Admission 
Allowed List 

From 29.08.20(Saturday), 10 a.m.to 
4.09.20(Friday), till 4 p.m. 

Publication of 2nd  Admission Allowed List 5.09.20(Saturday)at 5 p.m. 

Dates of Provisional Admission from 2nd   Admission 
Allowed List(Subject to availability of seats) 

From 5.09.20(Saturday), 5p.m. to  
7.09.20(Monday), till 4 p.m. 

Publication of 3rd Admission Allowed List 8.09.20(Tuesday), at 5 p.m. 

Dates of Provisional Admission from 3rd Admission 
Allowed List(Subject to availability of seats) 

From 8.09.20(Tuesday), 5p.m. to  
10.09.20(Thursday), till 4 p.m. 

Publication of 4th Admission Allowed List 11.09.20(Friday), at 5 p.m. 

Dates of Provisional Admission from 4th Admission 
Allowed List(Subject to availability of seats) 

From 11.09.20(Friday), 5p.m. to  
14.09.20(Monday), till 4 p.m. 

** There might be further revisions in the Admission Schedule for UG Admission 2020, in 

keeping with the notifications received from the Department of  Higher Education , W.B. & 

Vidyasagar University from time to time. The applicants are advised to check the college 

website www.rnlkwc.ac.in regularly for all updates and changes. 

http://www.rnlkwc.ac.in/

